
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 

No. 

31 
13 

282 
82 
12 

8 
105 

99 
276 

30 
52 

630 
129 

5 
43 
51 

100 
113 
267 

36 
250 
226 

0 
2 

46 
184 

47 
117 
283 
369 

45 
15 
68 

242 

Name 

Henrik Larsson 
Nicolaj Damgård Jensen 
Peter Larsen 
Jan-Owe Bengtsson 
Kevin König 
André van den Berg 
Jens Lindström 
Lars Henrik Persson 
Beischl Daniel 
Rasmus Erikssom 
Ivan Saaby Hansen 
Olav Östergren 
Mikael Högberg 
Martin Svensson 
Simon Jespersen 
Efim Mavlyanov 
Daniel Grünauer 
Danny Lambrecht 
Robert Oberberger 
Morgan Mesetovic 
Harly Bregendahl 
Johanna Innerfors 
Michael Graversen 
Josef Wagmüller 
Marcus Alsing 
Christoph Haas 
Per Bixo 
Anna Adbring 
Henrik Nielsen 
Alexander Haas 
Henna Ylijoki 
Lars Marholt 
Lars Nilsson 
Aurore Milton 

Best Tm 

2:23.161 
2:23.416 
2:24.122 
2:24.472 
2:24.910 
2:26.429 
2:26.598 
2:26.615 
2:26.683 
2:26.883 
2:27.107 
2:27.141 
2:27.204 
2:27.279 
2:27.538 
2:27.713 
2:29.029 
2:29.155 
2:29.252 
2:29.496 
2:29.640 
2:29.735 
2:29.777 
2:30.946 
2:31.641 
2:31.961 
2:32.302 
2:32.385 
2:32.967 
2:34.216 
2:37.016 
2:37.644 

Diff 

0.255 
0.961 
1.311 
1.749 
3.268 
3.437 
3.454 
3.522 
3.722 
3.946 
3.980 
4.043 
4.118 
4.377 
4.552 
5.868 
5.994 
6.091 
6.335 
6.479 
6.574 
6.616 
7.785 
8.480 
8.800 
9.141 
9.224 
9.806 

11.055 
13.855 
14.483 

Best Speed 

148.918 
148.653 
147.925 
147.566 
147.120 
145.594 
145.426 
145.409 
145.342 
145.144 
144.923 
144.890 
144.828 
144.754 
144.500 
144.329 
143.054 
142.933 
142.840 
142.607 
142.470 
142.380 
142.340 
141.237 
140.590 
140.294 
139.980 
139.904 
139.371 
138.242 
135.777 
135.236 

- 
- 

In Lap 

4 
4 
3 
2 
3 
3 
3 
3 
4 
4 
2 
4 
3 
4 
3 
2 
3 
2 
2 
2 
2 
4 
4 
2 
2 
2 
2 
4 
4 
2 
2 
2 
0 
0 

Class 

Pro-Supersport 
÷ Race 
Supersport 
Pro-Superbike 
Supersport 
Superbike 
Superbike 
Superbike 
÷ Race 
Supersport 
Superbike 
Superbike 
Supersport 
Superbike 
Moto 3 / 4½ 
Pro-Superbike 
Superbike 
Superbike 
Superbike 
Pro-Supersport 
Supersport 
Moto 3 / 4½ 
÷ Race 
Superbike 
Supersport 
Superbike 
Supersport 
Moto 3 / 4½ 
Supersport 
Superbike 
Supersport 
Superbike 
Superbike 
Pro-Supersport 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 4/17/2015 16:44:29 
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Licensed to:  Zenergy Racing 

Slovakia Ring 2015 

Friday 

06 Red 1630-1645 

Practice started at 16:29:39 

Slovakiaring 5.922 km 

4/17/2015 16:30 


